
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Day1-Day2 Tot.
Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Spain

England

Italy

Hungary

South Africa

Poland

Russia

Netherland

France

Portugal

Finland

Czech Republic

39,0

45,0

46,0

51,0

54,0

62,0

66,0

67,0

71,0

83,5

95,5

100,0

134.952

125.165

124.771

124.559

113.739

100.862

106.304

77.182

73.270

54.640

45.754

42.299

23,0- 16,0

26,0- 19,0

26,0- 20,0

21,0- 30,0

26,0- 28,0

25,0- 37,0

31,0- 35,0

39,0- 28,0

35,0- 36,0

45,0- 38,5

45,0- 50,5

48,0- 52,0

FINAL TEAM  CLASSIFICATION

.Ladies Match Angling World Championships

.Bloemhof damDay 31-10-2010

Organizer Country: SAFBAF

Time

12:23:42

President of Jury


