









Ladies Match Angling World Championships

Day 31-10-2010 Bloemhof dam

Organizer Country: SAFBAF

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Class	Team Name	Tot Points	Tot Weight		ot. sh
1	Spain	39,0	134.952	23,0- 16,0	
2	England	45,0	125.165	26,0- 19,0	
3	Italy	46,0	124.771	26,0- 20,0	
4	Hungary	51,0	124.559	21,0- 30,0	
5	South Africa	54,0	113.739	26,0- 28,0	
6	Poland	62,0	100.862	25,0- 37,0	
7	Russia	66,0	106.304	31,0- 35,0	
8	Netherland	67,0	77.182	39,0- 28,0	
9	France	71,0	73.270	35,0- 36,0	
10	Portugal	83,5	54.640	45,0- 38,5	
11	Finland	95,5	45.754	45,0- 50,5	
12	Czech Republic	100,0	42.299	48,0- 52,0	

Time	President of Jury	
12:23:42		flige Gondis Matter